

























































































| CHIMARASSIS
KIT

@ (SHEREDTHIBE)
s 3 _ _ D OQEFRY  T422-8610 B BN B AT
HEROLABEOBEMCFOUX FESE(CTEMES, i
Z—Ib, MR, BR%. BRI— K SBESTTRALE eI ”5@;; ‘;;;;Tﬁig —
) T, RAAEFMICE S REESLEBELVELE QEE | (pEunabeBEEEs) ’
Foruseindapanonlyt £-00810-9-1118, NIAES: () SIVTHIWACTEE L. | pem 0549830003 ~° 5 MWELEY.
KEREEL LY, ChLEAR. © @ (&3 Mo fIAE) | W= 03-3899-3765 (BEABEL

N—UREICMATHIIEFSoE Q00+#) Zcafue :
rEirhif, BEEiRf—LR—vLuRgiiickacx | (AREI—Y—EITFLR}
MEERW L ELET ¢ http:/ftamiya.com/japan/customer/

GRS h—FO=REE) s

2IVH—FECTADBE. RXCIEESMBMOOE
BlIERELLAVET, &Miﬂ!ﬁﬁstit‘ﬁ~hﬂ-‘)¢tﬂ
BRUFLVLES

DATy A—HFRENEHAZT—
YH—EZABRETTEIWNETE
o Fl HHAHART YL
ERCEXTHESIX. GROFET
CENTHTENRTEET. LA
HHHZART—Y—EAETHERWVE
b rEE

;(.y ;lj_mﬂ,g‘_(ﬂ} .................................... 19803160
5)(0.5"&1’{'—",' —{XS} ...................................... 19804246
Ny T U= FAR)-- 3 13450875
R/C Ry7U—=<7 FB(E) 13450876
326 H—RI D FA(FE) e 13450754
- -l,_f\“?rj“/ '.B{-'—} ....................................... 13450755
TAO7 MS v —2 Fv | T DI B IER P BRI DRCI N T/ — Y BB E N TNET,
Bl < OMBESEEH, FRFEHR AR ET - —EATHEHALRO TEL,
www.famiya.com BRE EE BRAI-F
63071 7 B P T -
SRS (B 2) 1220 185 1 2 HBHED B0 TF, HHEIC kDB L B BB A A BOET, AT Ay
KA Tl ARSI B M TLTEE . CMBGHEL FYIDIET) 10507 1 5 (x2) - B 113
p < G 15107 U 22 4/(x2)- - B 42115
Mi.__ﬂl FEEE  EE BRI-F O1) S E(KB) v revrennnssnnnnneanns B ana7
O T W eerssnarassransenssnsssonnesnsssnronsannaanes 7,200/ +% 13404095 AT ST Fy [ (U evreeanrrnranrnrantarariasanaans B 0143
Ty =7y FX)- . ‘1,180 +#i 13404006 AT H N FeF (i) v roenen B oo
Ry Tl e .'?:gggﬁ +8i 13450073 WhibE > BS54 7% 7 F(x2)-++ E 4017
Al +Hi 10440329 WHILEY 77 R+ 7 F(x2) B o018
3)(6!“;\%3].3?:()(10]“: ....................... «: 230 4w 19804212 Wt;bﬁ‘/-;?aar‘/}-ﬁ‘-f?"(ﬂ} e B 42219
E e g +++360M  +8l 19803043 1050~T 1) 3/ 5 (GIMIEHD) + < v+ v oo evmevresmennenraenasasasnenl B8 B 40000
BXBANZRAME Z(XT0)-xxxsreerrennreneesnennensnnenes ++2307)  +#i 19806767 WHILE Y2 ORI F—1.60m3 £ 7 b 75 ALY 4 (Exa): 7603 45 B azoan
3{2‘?:3%3]“2"7\ X1Joseranpsnnsasansraannsnnsnnsnnasy +++230  +# 19804210 E_,}-/#v(zm ......................................... 660f] +% B 40006
AT /_'g*;]‘-\-u, ()b nitecediiarusiianedoniiineitans 360  +# 13450081 BES Atz (T b UA)flleoereerereenernrens 21000 +8 B soon1
Ax1.0M77 Il = AN A —(FXE) e eerarareranannasanitaiaes 420 +#i 19804397 34;[,17°:J7¢r(y7 [ R 900M] +# E 42306
BTINLT Ay FAFEX]) o rreerreerrnnsmsniie, 2,200 +# 13450968 5X15.2X0 3N L5 (2] At + + # 2o+ v v vamrranannnsaneneaananns 3000 +% B 42313
Xﬁ:?‘{bﬂ—#i“? L, 660f  +# 13450977 B = Ty R (xB) e eree -000F3 +# B 42303
ATTY S TRAPIRA)-cceeeeresensnsannnnnnnsesies s 380F3  +8 13450752 SP.575 2.6x10m% £ 4L A (x5) 100/ + B 50575
I:l'?{f!!z‘?’\'/ KB(EX1)rereeresresnannsrsnsannsaninannnns 22000  +% 13450069 SP388 3mmT w3 b — (K15 - 100 +% B  cooge
1:?/Gl:_—?’—'J—(F'):--“::::::::::“ ?ggf‘l +H 13450978 SP.588 2MNEL) S/ A (XT5)+ = vnvrenresrnsrsneneueranssnnnsnsnan 100 +8 B  sosas
3/!,?;{»:?&%‘} ............................ ?,Soﬁ 38i Y2dn0grd SP.594 2XT0MMS/ 4 7 P (X10) = evvemeenrencnannnenanneencnns 150f] +# ® 50504
Jf—-r'ﬂsr— o TeH e o SP.1000 Q/X—Y =Rt A /S\—2F U »F(Ax1.Jw2). fe-+-- 7001 +% B 51000
Al 5 I3 (20T) 680 +8i 13450076 SP.1111 47 S5 4 AR —(XB) v+ enesrerssnsarassansnssanaanes 2000 +# B 51111
hova—+7 kR +++480F3  +8 13450979 SP1253 BJ Sty sensnsnsansasssneansnssssssnsnsssnsssaans 700/ +% B  c1253
;ﬁﬁ'g—f.?-”,g ;«;(}ﬁ) _______ ;gggﬁ +8L 13450980 SP.1444 2x9.8m> + 7 b Y ORAR/AA H— T4 R Y 5 (Ex2)- 2608 +8 B 51444
£l “{_” " +# 19803042 SP.1445 A — LT 2 ZJU(X2) e rrrreerrarasnesreasariassanns 860F] +# B 51445
5073 INT UL T remererenseansenneeeens -400F)  +#i 15700106 SP.1536 Y/ Y (K1)w venvrrnsranrassnsssneneueranssannsnsnan 400/ % E 51538
95075/ IN7 'Jéﬁbldl"i'i_-:“m e 940R) 4B 19803158 SP.1537 GHMA T FE S (X15) e verrnrrenensneranssnnnsuanan 200/ 4% B  oqmay
;uﬁ"'j/?zl'f i 1 +# 13454641 SP.1564 7O FAA LT b1y F(k2)reernrressenrsnnnneanss 860 +: B 51564
. ";;{éf“*? ................ i e Rl SPIS6S FYTTTa (Y L) e ©++1300/ +5 B 51565
SP.1566 F1 T2 T — U —(37T). F— ) —Fr—Rsrerereeannaes B 51566
3)(51'! SAALE A (10)=csreeeees +#i 19805990 SP.1567 GVIX—"Y(K2)rrreresrenrannsnssasannss E 51567
+# 19808011 OP.334 V/{—"Y/(K2)+ e+ vvrvrvsnrannunruununiiiiiiiiannaas 40 E 5339
:g }gﬁ:gg OP.539 xrx’—&—(;.sxu.smmnz 0 E 53530
oo L OPST0 KA L\ T () = sasr0
7AAY w7 k) +# 19804852 OP.574 3m0Y ¥4 (U a>¥). 0y KA E 53574
T IN—I LT~y F(@ExX1) - +8i 13450970 OP.601 SIS 4 A A —(XB)w wvsveernees B pa01
7 JIQT?—L\?'T/ FA(FxX1) +H#i 13450971 #O0P.640 5mmE—ILbF v +(Ex10) B 53640
i’?ﬁfﬁgg&i} ................................................ -4 B OP.646 4.1X11.5X0.5m AN —1f — (F)B) fl -+ vevoveeeeee e 500F3 +52 B 53646
;xg 8 _t,jj F10) s eesnerreennanniiiiiiaiiaiaaas .e b ol OP.85T 46MMS/ 4 7 | (2] e oeevvorrecrenanrmennenrusnennens 600F] +% = 53851
35':'.)“?1'| T o A . +# 19805776 OP.873 6.5%3.05xTmMZ A —H —(BXB) fll1e o+ veevrnnrereanannns 800F] +% = sa3g73
ol N—L’D-(—.)L\?'j" LBl +# 19805185 OP.917 2.6x25mm,22mm=/ 4 7 [ (BX2) e vevrerrarsennnaaananas 12000 +#% E 53917
’J\"‘JI;I-Z;E_-‘("}’: i X +8 13450972 OP.968 5x5mm75 O F—L(X5)+«eevsees sarsasssasansaas 700/ +% =  g3068
IWhAZEZ ( +# 13450983 OP.969 SxBMMAAE LI E —JL(X5) = revessrrsreasrarsasnaanens 700M] +8 B 53060
3x10m A ALEZ(x10) -+« 3 +# 19805763 OP.1055 06T Z JS— A7 coaenerassasraraasacsassansnssssnanns 300/ 8 E 54055
SQTM-J%’\—“"E{HU} +# 19805645 OP.1072 HAR™M Y (1D)ereeresereeresrennnnanss ++1,000M % B 54072
5x26mAR2 b(Fx2): +# 19804639 OP.1077 44mA 1 2/ F 4 7 b (Fx2)e e vvereeneeens -++1200/ +# ® 54077
1.6x4mF oy FRT 1) 2 —(X10)wreenrernrerrrannnnes +# 19805893 OPTTAS £ Lo S s J s s samn vs wave isuama isunvassasaas s 300F) +% B 54145
5%6.4x1 .SMZ{:\:*{:—_{)’ES(?]‘:--- +# 19804372 OP.1155 3mmBEL O 7 F v b (FKS)errerevnrsarecsraisinnans 500F] +8 B 54155
Tadamary AL L +8i 19804943 OP.1247 3X1BMBE— /1Ry FIb3 4 7 F(FX2) e eerenneseens 400F3 +% ®  sap47
e 'ﬁamﬁ:“_z*ﬁé) 12): sernannensna e anss ans sy +81 19804381 OP.1249 3x32mE — /8y Z b3 7 R (FA)wwverererenceess 400/ +% B 54040
=l ;:)r ES S e +Hi 19805957 OP.1250 3xa2m % — >/ )b + 7 b (#x2) s+:460M +# ¥ 54250
Sm-A £ (x10) +#i 19805777 OP.1489 Sm 7> £ Z#—( 3— }x8):- 00F] +# B 54489
ABEDY ER b /i (K2 erveereeneeennienninnns +#! 19803041 OP.1568 CJ— SO0 1% B naca
4.6)(3.9!‘!\7?791?’(70{)(2}“ ................ . +# 19804942 OP.1580 F/t—v . GGOH HoE rbAD
,ﬁfj 'fgf_',‘ﬁfz""ﬁ;j LX) e eaeennnneeennnenennneenen +# 19804781 OP.1619 Uy F4/tL— hF AT F(1XA)(a.bEx1)-+++-1600/] +5 B 54610
WAYT 7RI LT +# 19804802 OP.1648 75£ & O —)L(5x10nm, 5x14mEx2) E 54648
78y b IN—=AT—(S5Ey FRT *:i/:(—ﬁm +# 13404097 OP.1657 </ U A7 A JU(#3000) < covvvereess E 54657
YUY HE = AT —(SSE Y FRF L IN—f)vennvnneennes 1,280  +# 13404098 OP.1691 DI S— (K1) vnrrereernsnsnenansen B capol
A=V E~ D) = Ty T TI4 RGOy FHA Fd ey FEad)- -2 300!’3 +# 19804944 P T BO2 Bty s wasiuscs v iiuas s s A e i kaa e B gap00
I mesian s mamsesssssmmsces -300F3  +81 10804047 OP.1698 1)y F4/{L— MR (0SE)(a.b&x1)-+++-1,6000] +5 B 54698
7‘{\ é;b“ (: 4}“ o +# 19804946 OP.1701 H AT R (05E) s cvreerasrasansarananransanes 1,000 +8 B 54701
7L ((X_i ............ +8 19804982 OP.1704 77 U4 7 —h(x2):+ -++2300/ +5 B 54704
a:;ﬁbﬁ:a:ir— .............. +# 13404100 OP.A705 AFF Y AT wsicaseasnssnnsassanssassansas 1,400 +#% B 54705
- {:&f_‘;'““ +#H 13404101 OP.1727 F A Jb3r— LX)+ e vevvessrssesansannannannnannans 360 +% B 54707
A>d 7‘:‘n rlonticie bl “ +# 13404030 OP.1728 B A b S/(477K4)+ + v vvvsnvsnnannsunsiiiiiiiiinans 500F] +% = 54708
;36;/);7{??; IR :E }:g;gg: OP.1747 5!!‘5’1:‘]{—}“)(8] ........................... 600F +# B sa747
3x16m;‘(ﬂj‘|_l:‘_'z{x‘|0] ....... o iMoo OP.1798 FSA Il kerreerrnsaniiariiiiiiiincinncnnas 1,500/ +8 = 54798
2.6)(10-1#1'?717 U 1—(x10)- +# 19805888 FAB R BARELRTY. v MIBRORBIRERRE. NHHEFRLTEVEEA.
gx}gn?_ gl Eég&ﬁ)ﬂxw) """ +§ 19804392 HIBLON—YiE FyMIBOBROBEREVET,
X1 0MM I — L (EB5) e resresens
1T U —HZ b (WD) veeroenes b Bdesiped CERICOLT) EROMICTE ERTNREICE HBERASETT,
FTFHER eeretseeratratanaanasnnsniinsiaansanaas +B 13455808 BZEVR—LAR—Y, HRAEFI—HY—EZAD HGERICDNTI ZCHEECEE L

31 42326 TAO7 MS Chassis Kit (11056616)



| CHIMASSIS
y KI'T

AFTER MARKET SERVICE CARD

When purchasing Tamiya replacement parts, please take or
send this form to your local Tamiya dealer so that the paris
required can be correctly identified and supplied. Please
note that specifications, availability and price are subject to
change without notice.

KUNDENNACHBETREUUNGS-KARTE
Wenn Sie Tamiya-Ersatzteile kaufen mochten, nehmen Sie
bitte zur Unterstiitzung dieses Formular mit zu lhrem
ortlichen Fachhandler. Beziglich der Angaben, der
erhaltung der Artikel und der Preise sind Anderungen
en.

SERVICE APRES-VENTE

LISTE DE PIECES DETACHEES
Amdevouspermah'edempmwmrda;piécesderechange
Tamiya, amenez cette liste & votre point de vente Tamiya qui ne
manquera pas de vous renseigner. Veuillez noter que les caractéri-
stiques, disponibilité et prix peuvent changer sans avis préalable.

PARTS CODE

13404095  Lower Deck

13404096 *1 Upper Deck

13450973  Motor Mount (Blue) (MA30)

10440329  105T Spur Gear (MA31)

19804212 *3 3x6mm Hex Screw (MA1 x10)

19803043  2.6x56mm Hex Screw (MA2 x5)

19805767  3x8mm Hex Countersunk Head Screw (MA3 x10)
19804210 *4 3x6mm Hex Countersunk Head Screw (MA4 x10)
13450981 Bearing Holder (Black) (MA24)

19804397  4x1.0mm Spacer (Blue) (MAG x5)

13450968 *1 Lower Bulkhead A (Blue) (MA22 x1)
13450977  Spur Holder Cap (Blue) (MA28)

13450752 *1 Steering Post (Black) (MAZ21 x1)

13450969 *1 Lower Bulkhead B (Blue) (MA23 x1)

13450978  Counter Pulley (Blue) (MA29)
13450974  Center Shaft (Black) (MA15)
13450975  Belt Support (Black) (MA27)
13450976  Spur Holder (20T) (MA25)
13450979  Counter Shaft (Black) (MA14)
13450980  Shaft Bridge (Black) (MA16)

19803042 *2 740 Ball Bearing (MA10 x2)
15700106 *2 850 Flanged Ball Bearing (MAB x1)
19803158 950 Flanged Ball Bearing (MA7 x2)
13454641 37T One-Way Pulley (Black) (MB29)
13450753  Direct Holder (Blue) (MB22)
19805765 *2 3x8mm Hex Screw (MB1 x10)
19805890  3xbmm Hex Screw (MB2 x10)
19808011 *1 3x8mm Socket Screw (MB5 x2)
19804780 4x8mm Socket Screw (MB4 x10)
19804477  2xBmm Hex Countersunk Head Tapping Screw (MB3 x10)
19804852  Cross Shaft (MB24 x2)

13450970 *3 Upper Bulkhead (Blue) (MB27 x1)
13450971 *1 Upper Arm Mount A (Blue) (MB18 x1)

19805701  5mm O-Ring (MB13 x2)
19804853  Diff Gasket (MB28 x2)
19805776  2x9.8mm Shaft (MB25 x10)
19805185 B850 Metal Bearing (MB17 x2)

13450972 *1 Upper Arm Mount B (Blue) (MB19 x1)

13450983  Belt Stabilizer (Blue) (MC5)

19805763  3x10mm Hex Screw (MC1 x10)

19805645  3x0.7mm Spacer (MC4 x10)

19804639 5x26mm Post (Blue) (MC6 x2)

19805893  1.6x4mm Cap Screw (MD2 x10)

19804372  5x{6.4)x1.5mm Spacer (Blue) (MD9 x10)
19804943  3.05x4.6x(4.1+0.3)mm Flanged Tube (MD28 x10)
19804381  5x9mm Hex Ball Connector (MD7 x2)
19805957  3x10mm Hex Countersunk Head Screw (MD1 x10)
19805777  3x2.5mm Grub Screw (MD4 x10)

19803041 "1 Stabilizer Rod Stopper (MD27 x2)

19804942  3.05x4.6x(3.5+0.4)mm Flanged Tube (MD29 xZ)
19804781  Stabilizer End (Blue) (MD26 x4)
19804802 W Cardan Axle Ring (MD17 x5)

13404097  Front Damper Stay {for Super Short Big Bore Damper) (MES)
13404098  Rear Damper Stay (for Super Short Big Bore Damper) (MES)
19804944 *1  Damper Cyfinder, Cap, Adjuster, Aod Guide Cap METS, MEY4, MEYS, ME16x2)

19804947  13mm O-Ring (ME4 x4)
19804946 *1 Damper Shaft (ME9 x2)

19804982 11mm Blank Piston (ME12 x4)

13404100  Front Damper Stay (MF17)

13404101  Rear Damper Stay (MF15)

13404030 Bumper Support (MF14)

13404067  Servo Mount Bridge (MF20)

13450984  Cooling Fan Post (Black) (MF19)

19804311  3x16mm Hex Screw (MF1 x10)

19805888 2.6x10mm Cap Screw (MF4 x10)
19804392 3x10mm Tapping Screw (Black) (MF2 x10)
19803105  3x10mm Socket (Black) (MF5 x5)
19803159  Battery Post (Blue) (MF10 x2)

13455898  Antenna Post (MF22)

19803160 Battery Holder (MF13 x2)

19804246  5x0.5mm Spacer (MF25 x5)

13450875 Battery Stay A (Black) (MF21)

13450876  Battery Stay B (Black) (MF24)

13450754  Servo Mount A (MF16)

13450755  Servo Mount B (MF18)

16274027 Rubber Tape (25x130x0.2mm)

12990027 2mm Hex Wrench

12990050 2.5mm Hex Wrench (18x112mm)
14305026 Wrench

16095010  Antenna Pipe (30cm) (Black)

19494205  Sticker

11056616  Instructions

42108 630 Ball Bearing (MC9 x2)

42111 850 Ball Bearing (MA9 x2)

42113 *2 1050 Ball Bearing (MD10 x2)

42115 *1 1510 Ball Bearing (MB16 x2)

42137 O-Ring (Blue) (ME1 x8)

42143 4mm Flanged Nut (Blue) (MF11 x4)

42192 Spring Retainer (ME3 x4)

42217 W Cardan 44mm Drive Shaft (MD15 x2)
42218 W Cardan Axle Shaft (MD13 x2)

42219 W Cardan Joint Case (MD22 x2)

42220 1050 Ball Bearing (3mm) (MD11 x2)

42221 =1 W Cardan Cross Joint (MB26, MD17, MD33 x4)
42226 27T Pinion Gear (MF12)

42281 Stabilizer Set (Front, Rear) (MD30, MD31, etc.)
42306 *1 Coil Spring Set (ME2 x2, etc.)

42313 Large Shim Set (MB14 x2, etc.)

42323 5mm Damper Ball Connector Nut (MB8 x8)
50038 Tool Set (Box Wrench, 1.5/2.5mm Hex Wrench, MD3 x4)
50171 Heat Resistant Double-Sided Tape (x5)
50575 2.6x10mm Tapping Screw (MF3 x5)

50576 3mm Grub Screw (MD3 x10)

50586 3mm Washer (MAS x15)

50588 2mm E-Ring (ME10 x15)

50594 2x10mm Shaft (MD21 x10)

50595 Nylon Band w/Metal Hook (x10)

51000 Hi-Torque Servo Saver (Black] (Q Parts, MF8 x1, MF9x2, etc)
51111 4mm Adjuster (MD25 x8)

51253 B Parts

51444 Cross Joint Set (MB25, MD16, MD32 x2)
51445 Wheel Axle (MD12 x2)

51536 Y Parts (x1)

51537 6mm Snap Pin (MT1 x15)

51564 Front Direct Cup (MB20 x2)

515665 Diff Joint (MB21 x2)

51566 37T Diff Pulley, Diff Case (MB30, MB31)
51567 GV Parts (x2)

53334 "1V Paris (x2)

53443 Damper Oil Soft Set (#200, #300, #400)

53539 *5  5.5mm Aluminum Spacer Set (MBS, MB10, MB11, MB12 x4, eic.)
53570 Clamp Type Wheel Hub (4mm) (MD18 x4, etc.)
53574 Rod Guide, Spacer, O-Ring Set (MES x4, etc.)
53585 3mm Shim Set (MB15 x10, etc.)

53586 4mm Shim Set (MA13 x10, etc.)

535687 5mm Shim Set (MA11, MA12 x10, etc.)

53601 *2 5mm Adjuster (MC12 x8)

53640 #: 5mm Ball Nut (Blue) (MF6 x10)

53646 Wheel Spacer Set (Blue) (MF7 x4, etc.)

53851 *1 46mm Shaft (MB23 x2)

53873 Damper Stay Spacer Set (6.05x5.06x1.0mm Spacer) (MC3 x8, etc.)
53917 2.6mm Shaft Set (MD19, MD20 x2)

53968 *1 5x6mm Hex Ball Connector (MB6 x5)

53969 5x8mm Hex Ball Connector (MD8 x5)

54055 96T Spur Gear (MA26)

54072 Suspension Mount 1D (MB32)

54077 44mm Rear Swing Shaft (Blue) (MD14 x2)
54145 Urethane Bumper

54165 3mm Lock Mut (Thin) (Blue) (MC2 x5)

54247 3x18mm Tumbuckle Shaft (Blue) (MC10 x2)
54249 *1  3x32mm Tumbuckle Shaft (Blue) (MD23 x2)
54250 3x42mm Tumbuckle Shaft (Blue) (MC7 x2)
54489 5mm Adjuster (Short) (MD24 x8)

54568 G Parts

54580 F Parts

54619 Higid Separate Suspension Mount 1XA (a, b) (MA19, MAZ0)
54648 Stabilizer Ball Connector Set (MD5, MD6 x2)
54657 Silicone Oil (#3000)

54691 *1 D Parts (x1)

54692 E Parts

54698 Rigid Separate Suspension Mount 05E (a, b) (MA17, MA18)
54701 Suspension Mount 05E (MB33)

54704 Steering Arms (MC8 x2)

54705 Steering Bridge (MC11)

b4727 il Seal (ME7 x4)

54728 Damper Piston (ME11 x4)

54747 Suspension Ball (MB7 x8)

54798 Drive Belt

84189 Antenna Cap Set (MF23 x2, etc.)

87022 Molybdenum Grease

1 Requires 2 sets for one model.

2 Requires 3 sets for one model.

*3 Requires 4 sets for one model.

*4 Requires 5 sets for one model.

*5 Requires 6 sets for one model.

Parts marked #: have codes referring to standard color parts.
The special color parts in this kit are not available.

42326 TAD7 MS Chassis Kit (11056616)




	ｷﾞﾔ比・ｻｽﾏｳﾝﾄ組合せ表
	ﾃﾞﾌｵｲﾙ・車高　他
	ﾍﾞﾙﾄ調整・ﾓｰﾀｰﾎﾟｼﾞｼｮﾝ　他
	部品図
	ｾｯﾃｨﾝｸﾞｼｰﾄ
	部品ｶｰﾄﾞ



